Jog Your Memory 5K
May 7%, 2016
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Spenser Wolf
David Haynes
Clay Hughes
Brian Bulka
Brandon Neal
Andy Nathan
Peter Brandt
Alex Vibbert

Courtney Davenport
. Derek Depp

. Joel Dodson
. April Harris

. Aubrey Blair
. Stephanie Milstead
. Matt Bulka
. Chuck Herrington
. Jerin Lyvers
. Rebekah Jenkins
. Kevin Coomes
. T.J. Higdon

. Janice Lockwood

. Steven Throneberry
. Linda Means
. Kevin Lockwood
. Yamy Sem

. Susan Jackson
. Cesar Alfaro

. Topher Blythe

. George Gootee
. Carrie Pratt

. Sarah Dodson

. Ashley Lillard
. Carrie Herrington
. Susan Nixson
. Dana Bennett
. Ryan Wallace
. Cindy Brandt
. Erin Mohon

. Tom Hughes

. Regina Woolbright
. Kaylana Pallerla

. Eve Strain

. Paula Hayes
. Scott Harris
. Daniel Bessinger
. Valerie Adams
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Susan Blair
Donna Givens
Hannah Kingray
Mary Bates

Mary Forster
Victoria Beadnell
Alison Langdon
Steven Melton
Vanessa Alfaro
Michele Thompson
Molly Proffitt

No Card

Larry Payne
Carston Payne
Shane Henson
Misty Johnson
Beth Cunningham
Lina Alfaro
Ashanti Johnson
Maddie Harelson
Karen Reddy
Madhuri Penuhilcala
Emily Nicholas
Shay Smith

Ricky Fuston

No Card

No Card

Janet Hughes
Hilary Ensminger
Sue Shepherd
Stephanie Lindsey
Pam Smith

Bobby Burden
James Maynard
Stephanie Maynard
Martrina Johnson
Sierra McKinney
Amanda Teske

38:49
39:27
39:53
40:18
41:05
41:06
41:31
41:57
42:21
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50:40
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50:43
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51:24
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55:11
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1:01:12
1:01:16
1:01:16



